KENNEL CHIPSMAKERS VPR TILL ARETS VINSTRIKASTE VETERAN 2018

SEUCH NORDUCH C.I.B. RLDN&F&A NORDVCH DKSCH SEAGCH NOAGCH NOAG(H)CH

1.KROSASKOGENS TEODOR f. 2009

DKVCH DKSCH (NORDVCH)
2.KROSASKOGENS QVINTUS .2006

SEUCH
3.0XBERGETS BIRKA .2005

SEUCH
4.CHIPSMAKERS DJINGIS-KHAN £.2007

LPI LPII NORDUCH
5.KROSASKOGENS TIMO £.2009

806p

146p

53p

50p

30p

ROLF O MARIE-ANNE JOHANSSON

ROLF O MARIE-ANNE JOHANSSON

BRITTA HAMMARSTROM

LILIANE EDBERG

LINDA ALLKARLIND



